
COMM SE COR OF NE1/4 OF NE1/4, R
S 1076.10 FT FOR POB, CONT S 656
938.46 FT, N 26 DEG W 358.52 FT,

FALES D RAYMOND JR/FULLWOOD SHARON
258 SW BUCK CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

19-7S-17-10026-015

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

19717.030 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

12/13/2017 BC 10.46 99,370 0 0 99,370

STANDARD
3

25,037
17,700
99,370

142,107
56,959
85,148

HX HB 50,722
34,426

142,107
0

143,985

1175/1972 6/16/2009 QC U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

D RAYMOND FALES JR & 

FULLWOOD & POGUE JT

1173/2639 5/18/2009 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TIM & DENNIS COX

D RAYMOND FALES JR 
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25561 M H 495 02/22/2007

13155 PUMP/UTPOL 30 10/09/1997

2023HX Base Yr

258 SW BUCK CT, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 924 112.9000 67.74 62,592 2003 2003 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 25,037

924 924 25,037

BAS= W66 S14 E66 N14$.

BAS

66

14

66

14

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 25 48 1,200.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 6,000

2 0020 BARN,FR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 4,700

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

17,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 10.46 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 99,370


